PORTRAIT/PICTURE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY

9:15-10:00 amMommy & Me
10:00-11:00 Combo 1
11:00-12:00 Combo 2

12:00 pm Jazz/HH Combo

12:30 Beg Tap

1:00 Combo 1 Tues.
1:45 Beg Clog

2:15 Combo 2 Mon
3:00 Combo 1 Mon
3:30 Beg Ballet
4:00 Beg Contemporary
4:30 Beg Acro

5:15 Beg HH

5:45 Beg Jazz

6:15 Int Clog

6:45 Int Acro

7:15 pm Adv Acro

9:00 am
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:15
12:00 pm
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:15 pm

SUNDAY

Int Ballet

Int HH

Int. Contemporary
Int. Jazz

Int Tap

Adv Clog

Adv Ballet

Pointe

Adv. HH

Adv Contemporary
Adv Jazz

Adv Tap

Unforgettable
Me and My Girls
Bright Side of the Road

Start of Time
Sun
Ghosts

Hit the Road Jack
Sweater Weather
Between 2 Lungs

Colorblind
Writings on the Wall
Until We Go Down

Possibility
Best Day

I've Been Everywhere
Bicycle Race

...with solos/duets worked in between
company pieces.



