PORTRAIT/PICTURE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY	SUNDAY

9:15-10:00 an	nMommy & Me	9:00 am	Int Ballet
10:00-11:00	Combo 1	9:30	Int HH
11:00-12:00	Combo 2	10:00	Int. Contemporary
12:00 pm	Jazz/HH Combo	10:45	Int. Jazz
12:30	Beg Tap	11:15	Int Tap
1:00	Combo 1 Tues.	12:00 pm	Adv Clog
1:45	Beg Clog	12:30	Adv Ballet
2:15	Combo 2 Mon	1:00	Pointe
3:00	Combo 1 Mon	1:30	Adv. HH
3:30	Beg Ballet	2:00	Adv Contemporary
4:00	Beg Contemporary	2:30	Adv Jazz
4:30	Beg Acro	3:00	Adv Tap
5:15	Beg HH		
5:45	Beg Jazz	3:30	Unforgettable
6:15	Int Clog		Me and My Girls Bright Side of the Road
6:45	Int Acro		bright olde of the Hoad
7:15 pm	Adv Acro	4:30	Start of Time
			Sun Ghosts
			GHUSIS
		5:30	Hit the Road Jack
			Sweater Weather
			Between 2 Lungs
		6:30	Colorblind
			Writings on the Wall
			Until We Go Down
		7:30	Possibility
			Best Day
		8:15 pm	I've Been Everywhere
		•	Bicycle Race

^{...}with solos/duets worked in between company pieces.